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CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAYER RANK GROSS
(2 ROUNDS)
Tony Jenkins 1 157
Jimmy Chambers 2 159
Darryl Jeffries 3 165
Mel Knight 4 167
Donald Rucker 5 168
Greg Ward 6 169
Mike Conrad 7 170
Maurice Brown 8 171
Derrick Bethume 9 173
Garrick Bell 10 173
— I—
NET FLIGHT WINNERS
FLIGHT RANK PLAYER NET
(2 ROUNDS)
A 1 Darryl Jeffries 147
A 2 Mel Knight 149

Mike Conrad
Garrick Bell

144
147

E 1  Earl Fraser 149
E 2 Greg Whitaker 150
— —
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(left to right) Ball Strikers Mel Knight, Jimmy Cha

Tony Jenkins wins Ball Striker 2014 club championship
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mbers, Tony Jenkins and Darryl Jeffries

prepare to tee off at Galloping Hill.

The 2014 Club Champi-
onship was one of the
most competitive in re-
cent memory. After Satur-
day’s round 1 at Gallop-
ing Hill the top 7 players
were separated by only 5
strokes. 2013  Club
Champ, Jimmy Chambers
took a 2 stroke lead into
Sunday’s round 2.

Ball Striker rookie, Tony
Jenkins, turned in the low
round of the champion-
ship on Sunday and ran
down Jimmy Chambers to
win the 2014 Ball Striker
Club  Championship.
Jenkins Sunday round of
75 enabled him to over-
come a 3 stroke deficit

after round 1 to edge
Chambers by 2 strokes.

Darryl Jeffries fired a 79
on Sunday to finish 3rd, 8
strokes off the pace. Last
year’s Shippen Cup
champ, Mel Knight, fin-
ished 4th with rounds of
83/84 and Donald
Rucker found his game
championship ~ weekend
with rounds of 83/85 to
finish 5th.

Darryl Jeffries won the net
flight A title with a net
147, edging 2nd place
finisher Mel knight by 2
strokes. Greg Ward fol-
lowed a strong Saturday
round of net 69 with a

pedestrian net 76 on Sun-
day to best Maurice
Brown by 6 strokes for
net flight B honors.

Mike Conrad shot rounds
of net 71/73 to take lst
place in net flight C. Gar-
rick Bell placed 2nd in
net flight C 3 strokes
back. Donald Rucker,
with an impressive net
68/70 beat out Allen
Smith to take the net
flight D crown. Earl Fra-
ser shot a net 77/72 to
run down Greg Whitaker
and win net flight D.
Whitaker held on to 2nd
place in flight D one
stroke behind Fraser.
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SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER
Darryl Jeffries

Jimmy Chambers
George Weekes
Allen Smith
Anthony Brown
Earl Fraser
Donald Rucker
Hugh Lecky
Greg Ward
Anthony Darby
George Thomas
Tony Jenkins
Mike Conrad
Harold Gibson
Dave Wynn
Derrick Bethume
Mel LuSane
Garrick Bell

Dan Williamson
George Gresham
Rod LeBrew
Greg Whitaker
Mel Knight
Maurice Brown

Walter Frye

RANK POINTS

1 229.17
2 225
3 186.25
4 170
T5 160
T5 160
T5 160
8 156.25
9 147.92
10 146.67
11 145
12 141.67
13 136.42
14 133.75
15 127.5
16 123.33
17 121.67
18 115
T19 113.75
T19 113.75
21 113.33
22 110
23 108.75
24 108.33
25 107.5
E—

(left to right) Allen Smith,

Rucker & Frye win champ weekend Cup events

>

Championship weekend
2014 featured 2 separate
Shippen Cup stroke play
events. They were played
on consecutive days on
the same course with the
same pairings for both
events. That is where the
similarities ended. The
only top ten Strikers in
both events were Donald
Rucker, Eli White and
Mike Conrad. The biggest
head scratcher of the
weekend was Walter Frye
who placed dead last on
Saturday and won the
event on Sunday. Go fig-
ure!

Donald Rucker was the
top pointer for the week-
end; taking home the 40
Ist place points on Satut-
day with a net 68 and 22
T3 points on Sunday.
Greg Ward turned in a
strong effort on Saturday
just 1 stroke off the pace.
Eli White played consis-

Donald Rucker , Erro
battle on championship weekend.

tently well both both days
placing 3rd on Saturday
with a net 70 and T5 on
Sunday with a net 71.
Mike Conrad also played
steady golf with a net 71
good for T4 on Saturday
and a net 73 on Sunday,
good for 9th place.

Other top ten finishers on
Saturday included Allen
Smith, Garrick Bell, Greg
Whitaker, Jimmy Cham-
bers, Mel Knight and
George Weekes.

Walter Frye, made the
comeback of the century
on Sunday, besting his
Saturday performance by
23 strokes. Frye’s net 68
on Sunday was good for a
Ist place finish by 1
stroke over Tony Jenkins.
Other top ten finishers on
Sunday included Darryl
Jeffries, Tony Brown,
Dave Wynn, Earl Fraser,
Maurice Brown, Derrick
Bethume and Rod Le-

1 Blake and Walter Frye prepare to do

Brew.

After the dust had cleared
and the points were to-
taled, Darryl Jeffries main-
tained his lead in the
overall Shippen Cup com-
petition. Jimmy Cham-
bers is in 2nd place just 4
points back. With 2 Ship-
pen Cup events remain-
ing on the schedule, one
of these two Strikers will
likely be the 2014 champ.

Rounding out the top 5
places are George Weekes
in 3rd, Allen Smith in
4th, Tony Brown at T5,
Earl Fraser at T5 and
Donald Rucker at T5.
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Club Championship Skins & Skills

SATURDAY

CLOSEST TO THE PIN
Errol Blake—Hole #5

Cal Beatty—Hole #11

LONGEST DRIVE
Errol Blake—Hole #7

HoleGross Winner

1 3 Donald Rucker

2 3 Tie

3 4 Tie

4 3 Tie

5 3 Jimmy Chambers
6 4 Tie

7 4 Calvin Beatty

8 3 Tie

9 3 Tie

10 3 Donald Rucker
11 3 Tie

12 3 Tie

13 4 Anthony Darby
14 4 Tie

15 2 Derrick Bethume
16 4 Tie

17 3 Tie

18 4 Tie

Tournament Pairing Program - 10

SUNDAY

HoleGross Winner
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Michael Conrad
Rod Lebrew
Tie

Tie

Tie

Greg R Ward
Tie

Tie

Calvin Beatty
Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tony Jenkins
Tie

Tie

Tie
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Club Championship

BALL STRIKER CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (GROSS) GALLOPING HILL

LAST
NAME

Jenkins

FIRST Forward

NAME
Tony

Chambers Jimmy

Jeffries
Knight
Rucker
Ward
Conrad
Brown
Bethume
Bell
Smith
LeBrew
Weekes
Lecky
Fraser
Thomas
Darby
Brown
Kirkland
Blake
Frye
Beatty
Gresham
Whitaker
Gibson
Wynn™
White™
White™

Darryl
Melvin
Donald
Greqg
Michael
Maurice
Derrick
Garrick
Allen
Rod
George
Hugh
Earl
George
Anthony
Anthony
Keith
Errol
Walter
Calvin
George
Greqg
Harold
Dave
Eli
Harold

T

YES

H_I

7.1
6.4
101
10.6
17.8
13.7
158
11.8
12.2
15.1
17.1
155
16.2
14.2
20.2
18.2
16.5
18.4
155
17.7
17.7
11
24
311
3.8
11.8
2b.4
19.3

916& 712014
Course
HC RND 1
b 82
h 79
9 86
g 83
15 83
12 81
13 84
10 87
10 89
13 856
14 85
13 92
14 89
12 91
17 94
15 93
14 92
16 100
13 89
15 94
156 106
9 94
20 99
26 99
26 105
10 1]
21 q1
16 99

* Mot eligible for Club Championship competition

RND 2 TOTAL

/b
80
79
84
gh
it
8b
84
84
it
89
a7
a0
1
89
1
92
a7
98
94
83
99
1m
103
102
81
92
97

157
159
165
167
168
169
170
171
173
173
174
179
179
182
183
184
184
187
187
188
189
193
200
202
207

81
183
196

NET

145
149
147
149
138
145
144
151
153
147
146
153
151
158
149
154
156
155
161
158
159
175
160
150
155

b1
141
164
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Club Championship Net Flight Competition

BALL STRIKER CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (NET FLIGHT) GALLOPING HILL 9/6&7/2014

LAST FIRST Forward

NAME  NAME
Jenkins®* Tony
Jeffries  Darryl
Knight™ Melvin
Chamber: Jimmy
Beatty Calvin

Ward Greg
Brown Maurice
Bethume Derrick
Lecky Hugh

Conrad Michael
Bell Garrick
YWeekes George
LeBrew Rod
Darby Anthony
Kirkland Keith

Rucker Donald
Smith Allen
Thomas George
Brown Anthony
Blake Errol
Frye Walter

Fraser Earl
Whitaker Greg
Gibson Harold
Gresham George

White™™ Eli
White™™ Harold
Wynn™* Dave

T H_I

71
101
10.6

6.4

11

13.7
11.8
12.2
14.2

15.8
15.1
16.2
15.5
16.5
155

17.8
171
18.2
18.4
17.7
17.7

20.2
31

YES s

24

25.4
19.3
11.8

Course
HC
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12
10
10
12

13
13
14
13
14
13

15
14
15
16
15
15

17
26
26
20

21
16
10

FLIGHT BHND1
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X X

g2
g6
83
79
94

a1
a7
89
a1

L
85
a9
92
92
89

83
gh
93
100
94
106

94
99
105
L

91
99
NA

BND 2 TOTAL

75
Fi:
L
80
99

i)
L
84
a1

(i
88
90
a7
92
98

gh
ik
a1
87
94
83

89
103
102
1M

92
97
a1

*Tony Jenkins as Gross Club Champion not eledgible for flight competition

157
165
167
159
193

169
171
173
182

170
173
179
179
184
187

168
174
184
187
188
189

183
202
207
200

183
196
a1

** Knight beats Chambers in 2nd tiebreaker (lowest net score on back 9 of round 2)

*** Mot eligible for net flight club championship competition

NET

145
147
149
149
175

145
151
153
158

144
147
151
153
156
161

138
146
154
155
158
159

149
150
155
160

141
164
Fal

Stroke
Puoints



Club Championship Saturday Shippen Cup Stroke Play

RANEK

1

T4
T4

Ta
T8
10
T
Rk
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T18
T16
T18
T16
T18
24
25
26
27

SHIPPEN CUP STROKE PLAY GALLOPING HILL 9/6/2014

LAST FIRST Forward

NAME  NAME T
Rucker Donald
Ward Greg
White Eli
Conrad Michael
Smith Allen
Bell Garrick
Whitaker Greg
Chambers Jimmy
Knight Melvin
Weekes George
Jenkins Tony
Kirkland Keith
Jeffries  Darryl
Brown Maurice
Fraser Earl
Thomas George
Darby Anthony
Bethume Derrick

LeBrew Rod
Lecky Hugh
Blake Errol

Gresham George

Gibson Harold YES
White Harold

Brown Anthony

Beatty Calwin

Frye Walter

H_I

17.8
13.7
2h. 4
15.8
171
151
311
6.4
10.6
16.2
7.1
155
101
11.8
20.2
18.2
16.5
122
15.5
142
17.7
24
31.8
193
18.4
11
17.7

Course
HC

15
12
21
13
14
13
26
b
9
14
b
13
9
10
17
15
14
10
13
12
15
20
26
16
16

15

GROSS

83
81
91
84
8h
85
L
i
83
89
82
89
(i
87
94
93
92
84
92
a1
94
85
105
85
100
LE|
106

NET

LT
i
0
1
Fa
s
73
74
74
/b
i
/b
77
77
77
P
78
79
Fi!
79
Fi!
79
Fi!
83
84
8h
91

Stroke
Points

40
30
2h
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Club Championship Sunday Shippen Cup Stroke Play

RANE

1
2
T3
T3
Th
T4
Th
B
9
10
10
10
T13
T13
T13
T13
™7
7
™7
7
21
22
T23
T23
T25
T25
27
28

SHIPPEN CUP STROKE PLAY GALLOPING HILL 94712014

LAST FIRST Forward

NAME = NAME T
Frye Walter
Jenkins Tony
Jeffries  Darryl
Rucker Donald
White Eli
Brown Anthony
Wynn Dave
Fraser Earl
Conrad Michael
Brown Maurice
Bethume Derrick
LeBrew Rod
Chamber: Jimmy
Knight Melvin
Bell Garrick
Smith Allen
Ward Greg
Weekes George
Thomas George
Gibson Harold YES
Whitaker Greg
Darby Anthony
Lecky Hugh
Blake Errol
White Harold
Gresham George
Kirkland Keith
Beatty Calvin

H_I

17.7
FA
101
17.8
2b4
18.14
11.8
20.2
15.8
11.8
12.2
15.5
6.4
10.6
15.1
171
13.7
16.2
18.2
31.8
311
165
14.2
17.7
19.3
24
155
11

Course
HC

15
b
9

15

21

16

10

17

13

10

10

13
h
9

13

14

12

14

15

Fid 1

pid

14

12

15

16

20

13
9

GROSS

83
7h
Fit
gh
92
87
81
a9
86
84
84
87
80
g4
88
g9
88
30
91
102
103
92
91
94
97
101
98
83

NET

b8
69
0
0
71
71
71
72
73
74
74
74
7h
7h
7h
7h
i
76
i
76
77
i
Fit
79
81
a1
gh
30

Stroke
Points

40

30

225
225

20

20

20

20

20
13.3333
13.3333
13.3333
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Club Championship Round 1 Gross Hole by Hole Results

Club Championship Round 1 - 9/6/2014 GROSS

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 g souT 1 11 1z 13 14 15 16 17 18N TOT HDCENET

FANE FaAR 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3B 4 3 9 q 4 3 4 4 5 3 A
1 Chambers, Jimmy 4 4 5 B 2 5 5 4 BN 4 3 9 5 G 3 4 4 5 3@ M9 5 74
Ward, Greg 4 & b & 4 & 4 4 4 N & 3 3 & b 3 7 4 4 40 81 12 BY
3 Jenkins, Tony b & & 7 3 & 4 4 B 45 4 4 3 & b b 4 3 4 37 82 B 76
T4 Knight, Mel 5 4 5 4 3 B B 4 B 42 5 3 9 5 b 3 B b 5 41 83 8 74
T4 Rucker, Donald 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 740 4 3 B 7 b b b 4 4 43 83 15 6B
6 Conrad, Michael 4 5 4 5 B 5 B B 4 45 4 2 5 b G 3 5 3 5 39 B84 130N
T7  Smith, Allen & 4 & & 4 b 4 & B 44 b 3 & ! 4 3 4 4 B 41 8 14 A
T7 Bell, Garrick 4 & & 4 3 & & g 4 43 & 3 9 & b b b 4 B 42 B8R 13 72
9  Jeffries, Darryl 4 4 5 5 B 5 5 4 543 5 4 9 B b 3 G b 5 43 86 8 77
10 Brown, Maurice 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 4 B 4B 4 4 5 B 4 4 b 4 5 41 87 10 ¥
T11 Bethume, Derrick 4 7 4 4 4 7 5 5 B 4B B 4 5 B B 2 b 3 B 43 83 10 78
T11 Kirkland, Keith & & & 7 & & b 4 4 46 b 4 b b b 4 4 4 B 43 83 13 7B
T11 Weekes, George & & & b 4 & b b 54 & 4 & & 4 4 b 4 B 42 83 14 75
T14 White, Eli 5 5 5 5 5 B B 5 547 5 3 5 B G b b 3 644 31 21 70
T14 Lecky, Hugh 4 5 5 5 3 5 B 4 B 43 7 B 3 5 g 4 B 3 BE48 1 12 78
T16 LeBrew, Rod B B 5 7 4 B B 5 5 &0 5 4 9 5 b b b 4 5 42 82 13 78
T16 Darby, Anthony & & 7 & 3 4 b 4 B 45 b Z b 9 4 b 7 4 g 47 82 14 78
18 Thomas, George 4 & & b 3 b b & 4 44 & b & ! 4 b b 4 /49 83 18 78
T19 Blake, Errol B 4 B B 4 B 3 4 B 45 B 3 B 7 G 4 G b G 49 84 15 78
T19 Beatty, Cal 5 B B 5 5 5 5 5 B 48 5 3 5 B g 4 b b 5 48 84 8 &85
T19 Fraser, Earl 4 B 5 B 3 B B 5 B 47 B B 5 5 b b b B 4 47 84 17 77
T22 Gresham, George 4 5 5 5 4 B 7 5 B 47 5 3 9 7 7 5 G G 9 62 983 20 79
T22 Whitaker, Greg 7 b b 7 4 b b 7 / bk 4 4 & b b 3 4 b B 43 83 2B 73
T22 White, Harold B g 4 5 4 5 B g B b4 g 4 & & b 4 G 4 7 45 83 16 &3
25 Brown, Anthony 5 5 g 7 3 g 4 B B B2 g 3 g 5 B 3 b 4 B 458 100 18 &4
26 Gibson, Harold B B 7 B 4 B B B B B3 B B B B 7 B B 4 5 B2 105 28 7%
27 Frye, Walter 5 5 7 B B B B 5 5 A B 3 9 5 7 4 8 g 10 B8 106 15 M



Club Championship Round 2 Gross Hole by Hole Results

Club Championship Round 2 - 9/7/2014 GROSS

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 g souT 1w 11 1z 13 14 15 16 17 18N TOT HDCENET
RANE. FAR 4 4 4 4 3 & 4 4 4 36 4 3 9 9 4 3 4 4 B 36 A

1 Jenkins, Tony & 4 4 3 3 & 4 4 g 40 4 3 9 9 4 b 4 b B 35 b B &Y
2 Jeffries, Darryl 5 4 B 4 4 5 4 4 50N 4 3 9 5 4 4 G 4 4 38 79 8 70
3  Chambers, Jimmy 4 4 4 4 4 B B 4 54N 4 3 B 5 4 3 4 b 5 39 80 5 75
4 Wynn, Dave 4 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 43 4 5 9 5 4 3 B 3 4 3@ ®8 1m0 N
5  Frye, Walter 5 5 B 4 3 5 B 3 542 4 5 3 5 G 3 G 4 5 41 83 15 6B
T6 Brown, Maurice & 4 & b 3 b 4 4 5 42 4 b & & 4 b 4 4 B 42 84 10 74
T6 Bethume, Derrick 4 g 7 3 4 B 4 g 4 42 4 4 3 7 b 4 G 3 642 &84 10 74
T6 Knight, Mel 5 5 5 5 3 7 B 5 4 45 5 4 9 q B 3 b 4 4 39 84 8 75
9 Rucker, Donald 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 B B 44 4 4 9 5 7 b 4 3 5 41 85 185 70
10 Conrad, Michael 3 B 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 42 5 5 5 4 b b 4 b 6 44 86 13 73
T11 Brown, Anthony b & b & 4 b & & 4 46 4 4 9 ! 4 4 4 b 5 41 87 18 A
T11 LeBrew, Rod 4 3 b & & b 4 & /45 4 3 b b b 4 b 4 B 42 87 13 74
T13 Bell, Garrick 5 5 5 5 4 g 4 g B 44 3 3 5 5 4 4 b 3 7039 B8 13 78
T13 Ward, Greg 5 B B 5 5 4 5 3 B 44 4 4 5 B 7 4 4 4 B 44 B8 12 7B
T15 Fraser, Earl 5 4 5 5 4 8 4 4 746 4 4 5 b G 3 G 3 6 43 83 17 72
T15 Smith, Allen & 4 4 & 3 g 4 & B 44 3 4 9 ! g 4 b 4 5 45 83 14 75
17 Weekes, George & & 7 b b & 4 & 5 48 4 3 7 & b b 4 4 B 42 80 14 7B
T18 Thomas, George 5 5 B 5 3 B 5 4 B 44 4 B B 7 4 4 b 4 o047 . 18 7B
T18 Lecky, Hugh 5 B 7 5 4 B B 4 5 48 4 4 9 B 4 4 B b B 43 31 1278
T20 White, Eli B 4 B B 3 7 B 5 5 48 5 4 B & b 3 4 7 5 44 82 21N
720 Darby, Anthony 4 7 b 4 3 7 g 4 5 48 b 3 & 9 b 3 b 4 44 82 14 78
22 Blake, Errol 7 & & 7 4 7 & & 5 &0 7 3 b b 4 4 b 3 5 44 84 18 74
23 White, Harold B 5 5 4 4 7 B 5 B 48 7 3 9 5 b G b G g 439 87 18 &
24 Kirkland, Keith B B g B 5 B 7 5 5 B4 5 4 9 g b 4 B b 3 44 88 13 88
25 Beatty, Cal 4 B 7 7 5 g B 5 3 BZ 7 3 3 7 b B B b 5 47 99 8 40
26 Gresham, George & & b g 3 g b & B b2 & & b b b 4 b b B 49 101 20 &
27 Gibson, Harold 7 & 7 7 4 7 b & B b4 & 3 & ! b b b b B 48 102 26 7B
28 Whitaker, Greg g 4 g 7 3 B B g 5 46 5 4 & 7 7 G i G G 57 103 28 77



Club Championship Round 1&2 Course Stats

Club Championship Day 1
Galloping Hill

Round 1 - Round 2 -- September 6, 2014

Hole# Yardage Par  Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D.Bogeys Others
1 311 4 4.89 13 0 2 17 24 9 3
2 316 4 4.98 10 0 1 13 29 10 2
3 394 4 5.56 2 0 0 6 25 13 11
4 333 4 5.33 5 0 2 13 18 11 11
5 116 3 3.93 12 0 1 21 21 7 5
6 460 5 6.00 9 0 3 17 20 8 7
7 344 4 5.31 6 0 1 13 13 24 4
8 335 4 4.80 15 0 2 20 25 5 3
9 339 4 5.36 4 0 1 9 22 17 6
10 373 4 4.95 11 0 3 20 17 9 6
11 136 3 3.87 14 0 2 21 21 4 7
12 272 4 4.76 16 0 5 18 20 10 2
13 353 4 5.58 1 0 1 5 23 14 12
14 369 4 5.46 3 0 0 14 17 13 11
15 167 3 4.09 8 0 2 15 19 14 5
16 328 4 5.29 7 0 0 15 15 21 4
17 228 4 4.44 18 0 10 24 11 8 2
18 375 5 5.55 17 2 6 25 12 5 5

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 55

Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg  Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys  Others
Out 2948 36 46.164 0 13 129 197 104 52
In 2601 35 43.982 2 29 157 155 98 54

Total 5549 71 90.145 2 42 286 352 202 106

Tournament Pairing Program - 9/8/2014 9:47 PM Page:1



Club Championship Round 1&2 Course Stats (by rank)

Club Championship Day 1
Galloping Hill

Round 1 - Round 2 -- September 6, 2014

Hole# Yardage Par  Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D.Bogeys Others

13 353 4 5.58 1 0 1 5 23 14 12

3 394 4 5.56 2 0 0 6 25 13 11
14 369 4 5.46 3 0 0 14 17 13 11

9 339 4 5.36 4 0 1 9 22 17 6

4 333 4 5.33 5 0 2 13 18 11 11

7 344 4 5.31 6 0 1 13 13 24 4
16 328 4 5.29 7 0 0 15 15 21 4

5 167 3 4.09 8 0 2 15 19 14 5

6 460 5 6.00 9 0 3 17 20 8 7

2 316 4 4.98 10 0 1 13 29 10 2
10 373 4 4.95 11 0 3 20 17 9 6

5 116 3 3.93 12 0 1 21 21 7 5

1 311 4 4.89 13 0 2 17 24 9 3
11 136 3 3.87 14 0 2 21 21 4 7

8 335 4 4.80 15 0 2 20 25 5 3
12 272 4 4.76 16 0 5 18 20 10 2
18 375 5 5.55 17 2 6 25 12 5 5
17 228 4 4.44 18 0 10 24 11 8 2

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 55
Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg  Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys  Others

Out 2948 36 46.164 0 13 129 197 104 52
In 2601 35 43.982 2 29 157 155 98 54
Total 5549 71 90.145 2 42 286 352 202 106

Tournament Pairing Program - 9/8/2014 9:48 PM Page:1



























——
M|y =" 1)

.;‘




























